
Tournoi satellite épée masculine

Overall ranking

 Rank  Name  First name  Country 

 1  LARSSON  Adam   SWE  

 2  TACCANI  Alessandro   ARG  

 3  LUND  Jonas   NOR  

 3  PRIINITS  Sten   EST  

 5  LINDBLAD  Lars   SWE  

 6  GUSTAVSSON  Christian   SWE  

 7  BERGDAHL  Erik   SWE  

 8  ANIL  Murtaza Berkan   TUR  

 9  BRONISZEWSKI  Filip   POL  

 10  MOERCH  Claus   NOR  

 11  PIASECKI  Bartosz   NOR  

 12  JIMENEZ ORTIZ  Aaron Jose   VEN  

 13  KRASIKOVAS  Tomas   LTU  

 14  BIDOVEC  Jan   SLO  

 15  BACKER  Fredrik   NOR  

 16  NYCZ  Mateusz   POL  

 17  KOSTKA  Karol   POL  

 18  SVALHEIM  Anders   NOR  

 19  SOBIECKI  Jan   POL  

 20  TORKILDSEN  Sturla   NOR  

 21  GILFILLAN  Gregor Dunkan   NOR  

 22  CIPAR  Stefan   SVK  

 23  SOKOLOVSKI  Vitali   BLR  

 24  OLIVEIRA  Joel Filip   NOR  

 25  BRZOZOWSKI  Seweryn   POL  

 26  AL SHAYA  Salem   KUW  

 27  SVORJOV  Dmitri   EST  

 28  FJERMESTAD  Tord   NOR  

 29  AVERBUCH  Lev   ISR  

 30  NOWAK  Michal   POL  

 31  JARL  Henrik   SWE  

 32  ERIKSEN  Kai Haakon   NOR  

 33  KARKALIK  Matej   SVK  

 34  OKLAND  Alexios   NOR  

 35  KRUK  Tomasz   POL  

 36  VON PLATEN  Philip   SWE  

 37  AAGENAES  Haakon   NOR  

 38  WIEMERSLAGE  Lyle   USA  
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 39  SJODAHL  Fredrik   SWE  

 40  NIKOLAJEV  Sergei   EST  

 41  ELIASSEN  Ferdinand   NOR  

 42  SESKEVICIUS  Jonas   LTU  

 43  MANUM  Bendik Mogens   NOR  

 44  LUNDBLAD  Lasse   NOR  

 45  FALCK-YTTER  Jan   NOR  

 46  BULTEAU  Mathieu   NOR  

 47  TAWAKULI  Abulrehman   KUW  

 48  GRIFFIN  Justin   NOR  

 49  STOUTLAND  Geir   NOR  

 50  HAZES  Luuk   NOR  

 51  FRIIS RUUD  Emil   NOR  

 52  BARKER  Christopher Philip   GBR  

 53  BERGH  Casper   NOR  

 54  PAUS  Henrik   NOR  

 55  IZERGIN  Maxim   NOR  

 56  LEVORSEN  Alexander   NOR  

 57  UTNE  Bendik   NOR  

 58  BUZINKAY  Akos   NOR  

 59  BARAKAT  Firas Risnes   NOR  

 60  ROCKS  Christopher   GBR  

 61  GRANDICELLI  Federico   NOR  

 62  WILSON  Thomas Andrew   GBR  

 63  MYKLEBUST  Hans Magne   NOR  

 64  BENDIKSEN  Casper   NOR  

 65  KROHN  Ottar Andreas   NOR  

 66  ALYAQOUB  Thamer   KUW  

 67  BENDIKSEN  Claes   NOR  

 68  RAEDER  Anton   NOR  

 69  BRANDIS  Cordt Von   NOR  

 70  HILLESTAD  Ludvig   NOR  
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Tournoi satellite épée masculine

Poules, round No 1

  Poule No 1 - 10:00 - Podium V/M Indicator HS

AAGENAES Haakon  NOR 2 4 V V V 1 0.500 1 22

OKLAND Alexios  NOR V V 0 V3 V 1 0.667 2 19

GRIFFIN Justin  NOR V 1 4 V4 3 3 0.333 -7 20

PRIINITS Sten  EST 4 V3 V V V V 0.833 11 27

BARKER Christopher Philip  GBR 2 2 3 4 4 2 0.000 -10 17

WIEMERSLAGE Lyle  USA 0 4 V 1 V 3 0.333 -9 18

KOSTKA Karol  POL V V V 2 V V 0.833 12 27

  Poule No 2 - 10:00 - Yellow V/M Indicator HS

HAZES Luuk  NOR V V 2 3 2 3 0.333 -6 20

BULTEAU Mathieu  NOR 4 3 V 2 1 4 0.167 -8 19

RAEDER Anton  NOR 2 V4 4 2 2 2 0.167 -10 16

NIKOLAJEV Sergei  EST V 3 V 0 0 4 0.333 -9 17

AL SHAYA Salem  KUW V V V V V 0 0.833 12 25

ANIL Murtaza Berkan  TUR V V V3 V 1 4 0.667 8 23

TACCANI Alessandro  ARG V V V V V V 1.000 13 30

  Poule No 3 - 10:00 - Bllue V/M Indicator HS

PIASECKI Bartosz  NOR V V V V V V 1.000 17 30

LEVORSEN Alexander  NOR 2 1 3 V 4 1 0.167 -11 16

MOERCH Claus  NOR 2 V V V V V 0.833 8 27

LUNDBLAD Lasse  NOR 3 V 3 V V 4 0.500 3 25

TAWAKULI Abulrehman  KUW 1 2 4 2 2 3 0.000 -16 14

WILSON Thomas Andrew  GBR 1 V 2 2 V 3 0.333 -8 18

GUSTAVSSON Christian  SWE 4 V 4 V V V 0.667 7 28

  Poule No 4 - 10:00 - Red V/M Indicator HS

TORKILDSEN Sturla  NOR V V V V 4 4 0.667 11 28

ERIKSEN Kai Haakon  NOR 2 3 2 2 V 4 0.167 -9 18

BERGH Casper  NOR 1 V 4 4 1 2 0.167 -11 17

OLIVEIRA Joel Filip  NOR 3 V3 V V V 0 0.667 -3 21

KRUK Tomasz  POL 1 V V 4 3 V 0.500 -1 23

LINDBLAD Lars  SWE V 4 V 4 V V 0.667 6 28

BIDOVEC Jan  SLO V V V V 3 4 0.667 7 27

  Poule No 5 - 10:00 - Green V/M Indicator HS
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MYKLEBUST Hans Magne  NOR 4 V 1 0 3 2 0.167 -9 15

STOUTLAND Geir  NOR V V 2 1 V 3 0.500 -3 21

BENDIKSEN Claes  NOR 1 4 1 3 1 2 0.000 -18 12

KARKALIK Matej  SVK V V3 V V V V 1.000 20 28

JIMENEZ ORTIZ Aaron Jose  VEN V V V 2 V V 0.833 14 27

BERGDAHL Erik  SWE V 4 V 1 4 V 0.500 2 24

NOWAK Michal  POL V3 V4 V 1 0 3 0.500 -6 16

  Poule No 6 - 10:00 - Piste No 5 V/M Indicator HS

BACKER Fredrik  NOR V V V 4 V 1 0.667 7 25

BRANDIS Cordt Von  NOR 0 1 4 1 4 3 0.000 -17 13

FALCK-YTTER Jan  NOR 4 V V 3 V 4 0.500 5 26

GRANDICELLI Federico  NOR 4 V 3 4 4 4 0.167 -5 24

BRONISZEWSKI Filip  POL V V V V V V 1.000 12 30

SESKEVICIUS Jonas  LTU 0 V 2 V 2 4 0.333 -10 18

VON PLATEN Philip  SWE V V V V 4 V 0.833 8 29

  Poule No 7 - 10:00 - Piste No 6 V/M Indicator HS

KROHN Ottar Andreas  NOR 3 4 V 1 1 V 0.333 -8 19

IZERGIN Maxim  NOR V 3 2 2 2 V 0.333 -6 19

GILFILLAN Gregor Dunkan  NOR V V V 3 V 4 0.667 4 27

BARAKAT Firas Risnes  NOR 4 V 4 2 0 4 0.167 -8 19

AVERBUCH Lev  ISR V V V V 0 2 0.667 4 22

KRASIKOVAS Tomas  LTU V V 2 V V V 0.833 17 27

SJODAHL Fredrik  SWE 3 2 V V V 2 0.500 -3 22

  Poule No 8 - 10:00 - Piste No 7 V/M Indicator HS

UTNE Bendik  NOR 2 1 3 V 2 4 0.167 -12 17

MANUM Bendik Mogens  NOR V 4 2 V 2 4 0.333 -4 22

PAUS Henrik  NOR V V 2 2 V 3 0.500 -2 22

SVALHEIM Anders  NOR V V V V V V 1.000 19 30

ROCKS Christopher  GBR 4 4 V 1 3 0 0.167 -10 17

NYCZ Mateusz  POL V V 4 3 V 4 0.500 4 26

LARSSON Adam  SWE V V V 0 V V 0.833 5 25

  Poule No 9 - 10:00 - Piste No 8 V/M Indicator HS

BENDIKSEN Casper  NOR 4 V4 1 0 0 3 0.167 -14 12

FJERMESTAD Tord  NOR V V3 V 1 V 1 0.667 -3 20

FRIIS RUUD Emil  NOR 1 2 V 0 V 3 0.333 -9 16

ALYAQOUB Thamer  KUW V 3 4 3 2 3 0.167 -6 20

SOBIECKI Jan  POL V V V V 4 V 0.833 19 29

SOKOLOVSKI Vitali  BLR V 4 4 V V V 0.667 10 28

JARL Henrik  SWE V V V V 1 2 0.667 3 23
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  Poule No 10 - 10:00 - Piste No 9 V/M Indicator HS

HILLESTAD Ludvig  NOR A A A A A A abandon

ELIASSEN Ferdinand  NOR X V4 2 V 3 3 0.400 -4 17

BUZINKAY Akos  NOR X 3 V 1 4 2 0.200 -8 15

LUND Jonas  NOR X V 4 2 V 4 0.400 -1 20

BRZOZOWSKI Seweryn  POL X 3 V V V V 0.800 11 23

SVORJOV Dmitri  EST X V V 4 1 4 0.400 -3 19

CIPAR Stefan  SVK X V V V 3 V 0.800 5 23
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Tournoi satellite épée masculine

Poules, round No 2

  Poule No 1 - 12:30 - Podium V/M Indicator HS

FALCK-YTTER Jan  NOR V 2 4 3 1 4 0.167 -8 19

RAEDER Anton  NOR 2 4 2 2 0 2 0.000 -18 12

GRIFFIN Justin  NOR V V 3 1 3 3 0.333 -5 20

GUSTAVSSON Christian  SWE V V V V 3 V1 0.833 8 24

BIDOVEC Jan  SLO V V V 2 V V 0.833 12 27

SVORJOV Dmitri  EST V V V4 V 1 V4 0.833 11 24

KARKALIK Matej  SVK V V V 0 3 1 0.500 0 19

  Poule No 2 - 12:30 - Yellow V/M Indicator HS

KROHN Ottar Andreas  NOR 1 2 1 2 0 4 0.000 -20 10

LEVORSEN Alexander  NOR V 3 1 1 V 3 0.333 -7 18

SVALHEIM Anders  NOR V V V V4 V3 3 0.833 10 25

LUND Jonas  NOR V V 2 V V V 0.833 13 27

ANIL Murtaza Berkan  TUR V V 1 1 V 1 0.500 -1 18

ROCKS Christopher  GBR V 4 2 4 2 2 0.167 -4 19

LINDBLAD Lars  SWE V V V 2 V V 0.833 9 27

  Poule No 3 - 12:30 - Bllue V/M Indicator HS

ELIASSEN Ferdinand  NOR 3 2 V 1 V3 V 0.500 -1 19

UTNE Bendik  NOR V4 1 4 V 2 3 0.333 -8 19

PIASECKI Bartosz  NOR V4 V V V 3 2 0.667 4 24

MYKLEBUST Hans Magne  NOR 2 V 3 0 2 1 0.167 -16 13

SOKOLOVSKI Vitali  BLR V 4 4 V V V 0.667 11 28

NOWAK Michal  POL 2 V V V 4 V 0.667 7 26

AVERBUCH Lev  ISR 3 V V V 2 4 0.500 3 24

  Poule No 4 - 12:30 - Green V/M Indicator HS

MANUM Bendik Mogens  NOR V V 2 3 2 V 0.500 1 22

ERIKSEN Kai Haakon  NOR 1 3 4 V V 3 0.333 -5 21

BENDIKSEN Casper  NOR 2 V4 2 3 3 2 0.167 -12 16

BACKER Fredrik  NOR V V V V 3 2 0.667 6 25

SJODAHL Fredrik  SWE V 4 V 1 2 V 0.500 -2 22

TACCANI Alessandro  ARG V 3 V V V V 0.833 9 28

BRZOZOWSKI Seweryn  POL 3 V V V 3 4 0.500 3 25

  Poule No 5 - 12:30 - Red V/M Indicator HS
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TORKILDSEN Sturla  NOR V V V V V 1 0.833 9 26

STOUTLAND Geir  NOR 1 3 V 0 4 0 0.167 -16 13

BULTEAU Mathieu  NOR 1 V V V 3 3 0.500 2 22

WILSON Thomas Andrew  GBR 3 4 1 1 3 2 0.000 -16 14

JARL Henrik  SWE 4 V 1 V 3 2 0.333 -1 20

TAWAKULI Abulrehman  KUW 3 V V V V 4 0.667 4 27

BRONISZEWSKI Filip  POL V V V V V V 1.000 18 30

  Poule No 6 - 12:30 - Piste No 5 V/M Indicator HS

PAUS Henrik  NOR 4 2 3 2 1 3 0.000 -15 15

GILFILLAN Gregor Dunkan  NOR V V 2 V4 V V 0.833 6 26

BARAKAT Firas Risnes  NOR V 2 4 3 3 4 0.167 -6 21

SOBIECKI Jan  POL V V V 4 V 4 0.667 7 28

WIEMERSLAGE Lyle  USA V 3 V V V 3 0.667 5 26

BARKER Christopher Philip  GBR V 2 V 2 3 V 0.500 -1 22

CIPAR Stefan  SVK V 4 V V V 4 0.667 4 28

  Poule No 7 - 12:30 - Piste No 6 V/M Indicator HS

HAZES Luuk  NOR V 1 1 1 1 V 0.333 -14 14

BERGH Casper  NOR 4 V2 2 3 4 V 0.333 -3 20

OKLAND Alexios  NOR V 1 4 V 4 V 0.500 5 24

KRUK Tomasz  POL V V V 4 1 V 0.667 4 25

KRASIKOVAS Tomas  LTU V V 2 V 4 V 0.667 4 26

LARSSON Adam  SWE V V V V V V 1.000 13 30

ALYAQOUB Thamer  KUW 4 2 4 4 4 3 0.000 -9 21

  Poule No 8 - 12:30 - Piste No 7 V/M Indicator HS

BRANDIS Cordt Von  NOR V 2 1 3 1 1 0.167 -15 13

GRANDICELLI Federico  NOR 3 V 0 1 3 2 0.167 -15 14

IZERGIN Maxim  NOR V 4 2 3 0 2 0.167 -11 16

MOERCH Claus  NOR V V V V V V 1.000 18 30

NYCZ Mateusz  POL V V V 4 4 2 0.500 3 25

BERGDAHL Erik  SWE V V V 4 V V 0.833 12 29

JIMENEZ ORTIZ Aaron Jose  VEN V V V 1 V 4 0.667 8 25

  Poule No 9 - 12:30 - Piste No 8 V/M Indicator HS

OLIVEIRA Joel Filip  NOR V V V 3 3 V 0.667 6 26

AAGENAES Haakon  NOR 3 V 3 4 V V 0.500 3 25

BUZINKAY Akos  NOR 2 2 V 1 4 1 0.167 -13 15

BENDIKSEN Claes  NOR 4 V 3 0 4 4 0.167 -8 20

KOSTKA Karol  POL V V V V V V 1.000 17 30

NIKOLAJEV Sergei  EST V4 3 V V 2 V 0.667 2 24

VON PLATEN Philip  SWE 2 2 V V 3 1 0.333 -7 18
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  Poule No 10 - 12:30 - Piste No 9 V/M Indicator HS

FRIIS RUUD Emil  NOR 3 V 1 4 2 0.200 -7 15

FJERMESTAD Tord  NOR V4 V 1 V 0 0.600 -2 15

LUNDBLAD Lasse  NOR 3 4 1 2 V 0.200 -5 15

PRIINITS Sten  EST V V V V V 1.000 18 25

SESKEVICIUS Jonas  LTU V 0 V 1 V 0.600 -2 16

AL SHAYA Salem  KUW V V 0 3 2 0.400 -2 15
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Tournoi satellite épée masculine

      Tableau of 64

  Tableau of 64   Tableau of 32   Tableau of 16   Tableau of 8   Semi-finals   Final

   1 
 BRONISZEWSKI

Filip 
 POL 

 BRONISZEWSKI

Filip 

64 

 BRONISZEWSKI

Filip 

   33  NOWAK Michal  POL 15/10

 NOWAK Michal 

32 
 VON PLATEN

Philip 
 SWE 11/10

 GUSTAVSSON

Christian 

   17 
 GILFILLAN

Gregor Dunkan 
 NOR 15/12

 GILFILLAN

Gregor Dunkan 

48 
 STOUTLAND

Geir 
 NOR 15/7

 GUSTAVSSON

Christian 

   49  HAZES Luuk  NOR 15/10

 GUSTAVSSON

Christian 

16 
 GUSTAVSSON

Christian 
 SWE 15/6

 LUND

Jonas 

   9  SOBIECKI Jan  POL 8/4

 SOBIECKI Jan 

56 
 LEVORSEN

Alexander 
 NOR 15/0

 LUND Jonas 

   41 
 SESKEVICIUS

Jonas 
 LTU 15/14

 LUND Jonas 

24  LUND Jonas  NOR 15/5

 LUND Jonas 

   25 
 AL SHAYA

Salem 
 KUW 15/13

 AL SHAYA

Salem 

40 
 ELIASSEN

Ferdinand 
 NOR 15/11

 PIASECKI

Bartosz 

   57 15/10

 PIASECKI

Bartosz 
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8 
 PIASECKI

Bartosz 
 NOR 

 TACCANI

Alessandro 

   5 
 TACCANI

Alessandro 
 ARG 15/7

 TACCANI

Alessandro 

60 

 TACCANI

Alessandro 

   37 
 WIEMERSLAGE

Lyle 
 USA 15/9

 AVERBUCH Lev 

28  AVERBUCH Lev  ISR 15/6

 TACCANI

Alessandro 

   21  BACKER Fredrik  NOR 15/10

 BACKER Fredrik 

44 
 FALCK-YTTER

Jan 
 NOR 15/9

 BACKER Fredrik 

   53  BERGH Casper  NOR 15/8

 TORKILDSEN

Sturla 

12 
 TORKILDSEN

Sturla 
 NOR 15/6

 TACCANI

Alessandro 

   13 
 KARKALIK

Matej 
 SVK 15/7

 ERIKSEN Kai

Haakon 

52 
 ERIKSEN Kai

Haakon 
 NOR 15/14

 BERGDAHL

Erik 

   45 
 BULTEAU

Mathieu 
 NOR 15/9

 BERGDAHL

Erik 

20 
 BERGDAHL

Erik 
 SWE 15/4

 BERGDAHL

Erik 

   29 
 OKLAND

Alexios 
 NOR 15/11

 JARL Henrik 

36  JARL Henrik  SWE 15/7

 MOERCH Claus 

   61 15/6

 MOERCH Claus 

4  MOERCH Claus  NOR 

 LARSSON

Adam 

   3 
 SVALHEIM

Anders 
 NOR 15/13
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 SVALHEIM

Anders 

62 

 ANIL Murtaza

Berkan 

   35 
 AAGENAES

Haakon 
 NOR 15/13

 ANIL Murtaza

Berkan 

30 
 ANIL Murtaza

Berkan 
 TUR 15/8

 ANIL Murtaza

Berkan 

   19 
 SOKOLOVSKI

Vitali 
 BLR 9/8

 SOKOLOVSKI

Vitali 

46 
 TAWAKULI

Abulrehman 
 KUW 15/7

 BIDOVEC Jan 

   51 
 BARKER

Christopher Philip 
 GBR 15/12

 BIDOVEC Jan 

14  BIDOVEC Jan  SLO 15/7

 LARSSON

Adam 

   11 
 KRASIKOVAS

Tomas 
 LTU 15/14

 KRASIKOVAS

Tomas 

54  PAUS Henrik  NOR 15/5

 KRASIKOVAS

Tomas 

   43 
 LUNDBLAD

Lasse 
 NOR 15/13

 OLIVEIRA Joel

Filip 

22 
 OLIVEIRA Joel

Filip 
 NOR 15/11

 LARSSON

Adam 

   27 
 FJERMESTAD

Tord 
 NOR 15/13

 FJERMESTAD

Tord 

38 
 SJODAHL

Fredrik 
 SWE 15/9

 LARSSON Adam 

   59 15/6

 LARSSON Adam 

6  LARSSON Adam  SWE 

 LARSSON

Adam 

   7  PRIINITS Sten  EST 15/11

 PRIINITS Sten 

58 

 PRIINITS Sten 
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   39 
 NIKOLAJEV

Sergei 
 EST 15/12

 SVORJOV

Dmitri 

26 
 SVORJOV

Dmitri 
 EST 15/9

 PRIINITS Sten 

   23 
 BRZOZOWSKI

Seweryn 
 POL 13/12

 BRZOZOWSKI

Seweryn 

42 
 MANUM Bendik

Mogens 
 NOR 15/6

 JIMENEZ ORTIZ

Aaron Jose 

   55  IZERGIN Maxim  NOR 15/14

 JIMENEZ ORTIZ

Aaron Jose 

10 
 JIMENEZ ORTIZ

Aaron Jose 
 VEN 15/9

 PRIINITS

Sten 

   15  LINDBLAD Lars  SWE 12/7

 LINDBLAD Lars 

50 
 FRIIS RUUD

Emil 
 NOR 15/3

 LINDBLAD Lars 

   47  GRIFFIN Justin  NOR 15/10

 CIPAR Stefan 

18  CIPAR Stefan  SVK 15/9

 LINDBLAD

Lars 

   31  KRUK Tomasz  POL 15/13

 NYCZ Mateusz 

34  NYCZ Mateusz  POL 15/9

 NYCZ Mateusz 

   63 15/9

 KOSTKA Karol 

2  KOSTKA Karol  POL 
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Tournoi satellite épée masculine

      Tableau of 8

  Tableau of 8   Semi-finals   Final

   1  GUSTAVSSON Christian  SWE 

 LUND Jonas 

8  LUND Jonas  NOR 8/4

 TACCANI Alessandro 

   5  TACCANI Alessandro  ARG 15/7

 TACCANI Alessandro 

4  BERGDAHL Erik  SWE 15/7

 LARSSON Adam 

   3  ANIL Murtaza Berkan  TUR 15/13

 LARSSON Adam 

6  LARSSON Adam  SWE 15/14

 LARSSON Adam 

   7  PRIINITS Sten  EST 15/11

 PRIINITS Sten 

2  LINDBLAD Lars  SWE 12/7
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